Install Date Day of Week Building Room # Location Old Model Old GVSU Printer Name New Model
6/1 Tuesday 42nd St Allendale XEROX B8055 AGS-XEROX-B8055 B605XL
6/1 Tuesday Alumni House 2nd floor Allendale XEROX 5755 ALH204-XEROX-5755 B605XL
5/20 Thursday Au Sable Hall 1112 Allendale XEROX 5755 ASH1121-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/20 Thursday Au Sable Hall 1300 Allendale XEROX 5755 ASH1300-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/20 Thursday Au Sable Hall 2145 Allendale XEROX 5775 ASH2145-XEROX-5775 B8170
5/20 Thursday Au Sable Hall 2168 Allendale XEROX 5755 ASH2168-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/9 Wednesday Bicycle Factory 243 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 BIK243-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/9 Wednesday Bicycle Factory 318 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 BIK318-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/9 Wednesday Bicycle Factory 352 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 BIK352-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/20 Thursday Calder Fine Arts Center 1105 Allendale XEROX 5755 CAC1105-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/20 Thursday Childrens Enrichment Center 103 Allendale Phaser 3635 CC-XEROX-3635 B405
6/9 Wednesday Consumers Energy Center Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 CEC314-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/10 Thursday Cook-DeVos Center 100 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 CHS100 B8155
6/10 Thursday Cook-DeVos Center 105 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 CHS105-XEROX-5755 B605XL
6/10 Thursday Cook-DeVos Center 200 Grand Rapids XEROX 5775 CHS200-XEROX-5775 B8170
6/10 Thursday Cook-DeVos Center 290 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 CHS290 B8155
6/10 Thursday Cook-DeVos Center 304 Grand Rapids XEROX 5775 CHS300-XEROX-5775 B8170
6/10 Thursday Cook-DeVos Center 404 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 CHS400-XEROX-5755 B605XL
6/10 Thursday Cook-DeVos Center 439 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 CHS439-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/10 Thursday Cook-DeVos Center 500 Grand Rapids Phaser 3635 CHS500-XEROX-3635 B405
6/10 Thursday Cook-DeVos Center 511 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 CHS511-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/20 Thursday Commons 108 Allendale XEROX 5755 COM114-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/3 Thursday Blue Connection 15 Allendale XEROX 5855 CON217-XEROX-5855 B8155
5/20 Thursday Central Utilities Building Break Room Allendale XEROX 5755 CUB-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/9 Wednesday The Depot Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 DEPOT-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/23 Wednesday 163 Madison St Detroit XEROX 5755 DET110-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/15 Tuesday Devos Center 106B Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 DEV106B-XEROX-5755 B605XL
6/15 Tuesday Devos Center 115A Grand Rapids PHASER 5550 DEV115A B8155
6/15 Tuesday Devos Center 115C Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 DEV115C-XEROX-5755 B605XL
6/15 Tuesday Devos Center 105A Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 DEV116A-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/15 Tuesday Devos Center 215C Grand Rapids XEROX 5775 DEV215C-XEROX-5775A B8170
6/15 Tuesday Devos Center 215C Grand Rapids XEROX 5875 DEV215C-XEROX-5875 B8170
6/15 Tuesday Devos Center 313C Grand Rapids XEROX 5875 DEV313C-XEROX-5875 B8170
6/15 Tuesday Devos Center 396C Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 DEV396C-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/15 Tuesday Devos Center 415C Grand Rapids XEROX 5775 DEV415C-XEROX-5775A B8170
6/15 Tuesday Devos Center 491c Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 DEV491C-XEROX-5755 B8170
6/15 Tuesday Devos Center 496C Grand Rapids XEROX 5775 DEV496C-XEROX-5775 B8170
6/15 Tuesday Devos Center 510C Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 DEV510C-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/16 Wednesday Eberhard Center 104 Grand Rapids Phaser 3635 EC104-XEROX-3635 B405
6/16 Wednesday Eberhard Center 108 Grand Rapids Phaser 3635 EC119-XEROX-3635 B405
6/16 Wednesday Eberhard Center 209 Grand Rapids XEROX 7545 EC209-XEROX-7545 C8145
6/16 Wednesday Eberhard Center 618 Grand Rapids Phaser 3635 EC618-XEROX-3635 B405
6/16 Wednesday Eberhard Center 718 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 EC718-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/16 Wednesday Eberhard Center 820 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 EC820-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/16 Wednesday Eberhard Center 825 Grand Rapids Phaser 3635 EC825-XEROX-3635 B405
6/16 Wednesday Eberhard Center 927 Grand Rapids Phaser 3635 EC927-XEROX-3635 B405
6/16 Wednesday Eberhard Center 945 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 EC945-XEROX-5755 B8170
5/25 Tuesday Fieldhouse 192 Allendale XEROX 5775 FH192-XEROX-5775 B8170
5/25 Tuesday Fieldhouse 58 Allendale Phaser 3635 FHB058-XEROX-3635 B405
5/25 Tuesday Fieldhouse B116 Allendale XEROX 5855 FHB116-XEROX-5855 B8155
6/9 Wednesday 72 Sheldon Ave 1st Floor Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 FHCG1005-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/25 Tuesday Fieldhouse 500 Allendale XEROX 6655 FHD001-XEROX-C6605 C605
5/25 Tuesday Fieldhouse D135 Allendale XEROX 5755 FHD151-XEROX-5775 B8155
5/25 Tuesday Holton-Hooker 102A Allendale Phaser 3635 HHLC102-XEROX-3635 B405
5/25 Tuesday Holton-Hooker 310 Allendale XEROX 5755 HHLC310A-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/29 Tuesday Holland Campus 109 Holland XEROX 5755 HOL109-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/1 Tuesday Niemeyer Learning & Living Center N122 Allendale XEROX 5755 HON122-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/9 Wednesday 227 Winter Engineering Building Grand Rapids XEROX 5855 IDC166-XEROX-5855 B8155
6/9 Wednesday 227 Winter Engineering Building 228 Grand Rapids XEROX 5855 IDC227-XEROX-5855 B8155
2021 GVSU Xerox Refresh Schedule (sorted by "Old GVSU Printer Name")
6/8 Tuesday Zumberge Hall 46 Allendale XEROX 5755 JHZ042-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/8 Tuesday Zumberge Hall 86 Allendale XEROX 5755 JHZ086-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/8 Tuesday Zumberge Hall 1041 Allendale XEROX 5755 JHZ1041-XEROX-5755 B605XL
6/8 Tuesday Zumberge Hall 1119 Allendale XEROX 5755 JHZ1119-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/8 Tuesday Zumberge Hall 2062 Allendale XEROX 5755 JHZ2092-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/8 Tuesday Zumberge Hall 3041 Allendale XEROX 5855 JHZ3041-XEROX-5855 B8155
6/8 Tuesday Zumberge Hall 3080 Allendale Phaser 3635 JHZ3080-XEROX-3635 B405
6/8 Tuesday Zumberge Hall 3123 Allendale XEROX 5755 JHZ3123-XEROX-5755 B605XL
6/8 Tuesday Zumberge Hall 4041 Allendale XEROX 5855 JHZ4041-XEROX-5855 B8155
6/8 Tuesday Zumberge Hall 4062 Allendale XEROX 5755 JHZ4062-XEROX-5755 B605XL
6/8 Tuesday Zumberge Hall 4126 Allendale XEROX 5755 JHZ4126-XEROX-5755 B605XL
5/26 Wednesday Kirkhof Center 008 Allendale XEROX 5755 KC0008-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/26 Wednesday Kirkhof Center 101 Allendale XEROX 5755 KC101-XEROX-5755 B605XL
5/26 Wednesday Kirkhof Center 115 Allendale XEROX 5755 KC115-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/26 Wednesday Kirkhof Center 1161 Allendale Phaser 3635 KC1161-XEROX-3635 B405
5/26 Wednesday Kirkhof Center 1220 Allendale XEROX 5755 KC1220-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/17 Thursday Kennedy Hall of Engineering 136 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 KEN136-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/17 Thursday Kennedy Hall of Engineering 234 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 KEN234-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/17 Thursday Kennedy Hall of Engineering 332 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 KEN332A-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/25 Tuesday Kindschi Hall of Science 2290 Allendale XEROX 5855 KHS2290n-XEROX-5855 B8155
5/25 Tuesday Kindschi Hall of Science 3301 Allendale XEROX 5875 KHS3300i-XEROX-5875 B8170
5/25 Tuesday Kindschi Hall of Science 4492 Allendale XEROX 5855 KHS4492-XEROX-5855 B605XL
5/25 Tuesday Kindschi Hall of Science 208 Allendale XEROX 5775 KHS4540B-XEROX-5775 B8170
5/26 Wednesday Kleiner Commons 204 Allendale XEROX 5855 KLC204-XEROX-5855 B8155
5/20 Thursday Kelly Family Sports Center 104 Allendale Phaser 3635 KTB104-XEROX-3635 B405
5/27 Lake Huron Hall 213 Allendale XEROX 5755 LHH213-XEROX-5755 B8170
5/26 Wednesday Lake Huron Hall 235D Allendale XEROX 5755 LHH235D-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/27 Thursday Mary Idema Pew Library 001A Allendale PHASER 5550 LIB001A B8155
5/27 Thursday Mary Idema Pew Library 008 Allendale Phaser 3635 LIB008-XEROX-3635 B405
5/27 Thursday Mary Idema Pew Library 101A Allendale XEROX 5755 LIB101A-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/27 Thursday Mary Idema Pew Library 240A Allendale XEROX 5755 LIB240A-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/27 Thursday Mary Idema Pew Library 330A Allendale XEROX 5755 LIB330A-XEROX-5755 B605XL
5/27 Thursday Mary Idema Pew Library 430L Allendale XEROX 5755 LIB430L-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/29 Tuesday 740 W Shoreline Dr Muskegon XEROX 5755 LMC-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/26 Wednesday Lake Michigan Hall 152 Allendale XEROX 5855 LMH154-XEROX-5855 B8155
5/26 Wednesday Lake Michigan Hall 201 Allendale XEROX 5755 LMH201-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/1 Tuesday Marketplace 119 Allendale XEROX 5755 LMP119-XEROX-5755 B605XL
6/1 Tuesday Marketplace Suite 300 Allendale Phaser 3635 LMP225-XEROX-3635 B8155
5/27 Thursday Lake Ontario Hall 116 Allendale XEROX 5755 LOH116-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/27 Thursday Lake Ontario Hall 222 Allendale XEROX 5775 LOH222-XEROX-5775 B8170
5/27 Thursday Lake Ontario Hall 322 Allendale XEROX 5755 LOH322-XEROX-5755 B8170
5/27 Thursday Lake Superior Hall LSH Hallway Allendale XEROX 5755 LSH2ndFl-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/2 Wednesday Mackinac Hall B-2-249 Allendale XEROX 5875 MAKB2249-XEROX-5875 B8170
6/2 Wednesday Mackinac Hall B-4-249 Allendale XEROX 5755 MAKB4249-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/2 Wednesday Mackinac Hall B-4-251 Allendale XEROX 5755 MAKB4251-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/2 Wednesday Mackinac Hall C-1-120 Allendale XEROX 5755 MAKC1120-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/2 Wednesday Mackinac Hall C-1-140 Allendale XEROX 5755 MAKC1140-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/2 Wednesday Mackinac Hall C-2-205 Allendale XEROX 5755 MAKC2205A-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/2 Wednesday Mackinac Hall D-1-160 Allendale XEROX 5755 MAKD1161-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/2 Wednesday Mackinac Hall D-2-161 Allendale XEROX 5775 MAKD2161-XEROX-5775 B8170
6/1 Tuesday Manitou Hall 225 Allendale XEROX 5755 MAN225-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/29 Tuesday 200 Viridian Dr Muskegon XEROX 5755 MAREC221-XEROX-5755 B605XL
6/1 Tuesday Meadows Clubhouse Office Allendale Phaser 3635 MCHProshop-XEROX-3635 B405
6/1 Tuesday North C Living Center 180 Allendale XEROX 5755 NLC-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/24 Thursday Traverse City Suite 101 Traverse City XEROX 5755 NMC102-XEROX-5755 B605XL
6/1 Tuesday Performing Arts Center 1317 Allendale XEROX 5755 PAC1317-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/2 Wednesday Padnos Hall of Science 118 Allendale XEROX 5875 PAD118-XEROX-5875 B8170
6/2 Wednesday Padnos Hall of Science 311 Allendale XEROX 5875 PAD311-XEROX-5875 B8170
6/17 Thursday Finkelstein Hall Suite 102 Grand Rapids XEROX 3655 RFH018G-XEROX-3655 B405
6/17 Thursday Finkelstein Hall 3RD FLOOR Grand Rapids XEROX 5855 RFH106J-XEROX-5855 B8155
6/17 Thursday Finkelstein Hall RFH 149 Grand Rapids XEROX 5955 RFH149-XEROX-5955 B8155
6/9 Wednesday 515 Michigan 2nd floor Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 RFH204B-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/22 Tuesday Seidman Center 1039 Grand Rapids XEROX 5855 SCB1039-XEROX-5855 B8155
6/22 Tuesday Seidman Center 1052 Grand Rapids XEROX 5855 SCB1052-XEROX-5855 B8155
6/22 Tuesday Seidman Center 1062 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 SCB1062 B605XL
6/22 Tuesday Seidman Center 1101 Grand Rapids XEROX 5855 SCB1101-XEROX-5855 B8155
6/22 Tuesday Seidman Center 1107 Grand Rapids XEROX 5855 SCB1107-XEROX-5855 B605XL
6/22 Tuesday Seidman Center 2046 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 SCB2046 B8155
6/22 Tuesday Seidman Center 3013 Grand Rapids XEROX 5755 SCB3013-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/22 Tuesday Seidman Center 3041 Grand Rapids XEROX 5855 SCB3041-XEROX-5855 B8155
6/22 Tuesday Seidman Center 3048 Grand Rapids XEROX 5855 SCB3048-XEROX-5855 B8155
6/22 Tuesday Seidman Center 3078 Grand Rapids XEROX 5855 SCB3078-XEROX-5855 B8155
6/3 Thursday Services Building 1005 Allendale XEROX 5755 SER1005-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/3 Thursday Services Building 1008 Allendale XEROX 5755 SER1126-XEROX-5755 B8155
5/26 Wednesday Kleiner Commons 204 Allendale XEROX 5855 SER1211-XEROX-5855 B8155
6/1 Tuesday Seidman House 1st Floor Allendale XEROX 5755 SH-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/3 Thursday Lubbers Student Services Center 100 Allendale XEROX 5755 STU100-XEROX-5755 B8155
TBD TBD Marketplace 225 Allendale Phaser 3635 STU146-XEROX-3635 B405
6/3 Thursday Lubbers Student Services Center 150 Allendale XEROX 5755 STU150-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/3 Thursday Lubbers Student Services Center 225 Allendale XEROX 5755 STU200-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/3 Thursday Lubbers Student Services Center 202 Allendale XEROX 5755 STU202-XEROX-5755 B605XL
6/3 Thursday Lubbers Student Services Center 206 Allendale XEROX 5755 STU206-XEROX-5755 B8155
6/3 Thursday Lubbers Student Services Center 321 Allendale XEROX 5755 STU321-XEROX-5755 B605XL
6/24 Thursday Traverse City Basement Traverse City Xerox 3655 TC-XEROX-3655 B405
6/24 Thursday Traverse City Basement Traverse City XEROX 5775 TC-XEROX-5775 B8155
6/29 Tuesday 515 S Waverly Holland Phaser 3635 Unknown B405
6/29 Tuesday Football Pressbox Allendale XEROX 5855 Unknown B8155
6/9 Wednesday 609 Watson Grand Rapids XEROX 5955 WAT-XEROX-5955 B8055
6/16 Wednesday Winter Hall 115 Grand Rapids Phaser 3635 WIN115-XEROX-3635 B405